VISCO Weather Seal Products
7 Victory Avenue
Johnston, RI 02919
1-800-628-9680
VISCO
WEATHER SEAL PRODUCTS
VISC

WEATHER SEAL PRODUCTS
door THRESHOLDS
HOW TO ORDER
AT-625
• 5" Flat Threshold
• 1/4" Rise
1/4"
6"
AT-599
• 5" Panic Threshold
• 7/8" Rise
• Available Inserts:
 Vinyl Bubble,
 Gray or Black
 Brush Fin-seal
7/8"
5"
AT-1000
• 5" Flooring Threshold
• 7/8" Rise
• Available Inserts:
 Vinyl Bubble,
 Gray or Black
 Brush Fin-seal 4"
7/8"
LEDOM NOITPIRCSED HTGNEL
104-TA "2/1x"4,dlohserhTelddaS 63 sehcnI63
006-TA "2/1x"5,dlohserhTelddaS 24 sehcnI24
106-TA "2/1x"6,dlohserhTelddaS 84 sehcnI84
526-TA "4/1x"6,dlohserhTelddaS 27 sehcnI27
007-TA "2/1x"7,dlohserhTelddaS FL htgneLyficepS
008-TA "2/1x"8,dlohserhTelddaS
005-TA "4/1x"5,dlohserhTelddaS
G995-TA tresnIyerG–"5,dlohserhTcinaP
B995-TA tresnIkcalB–"5,dlohserhTcinaP
F995-TA iF–"5,dlohserhTcinaP n- laeS
G0001-TA tresnIyerG–"5,dlohserhTroolF
B0001-TA tresnIkcalB–"5,dlohserhTroolF
F0001-TA iF–"5,dlohserhTroolF n- laeS
AT599G-36
VISCO
WEATHER SEAL PRODUCTS
window AIR CONDITIONING
Air Conditioner Window Kit
VISCO has solved the problem of fitting your Air Conditioner into
your window.
Its clean, affordable, and as easy as 1-2-3!
The “L SHAPED FOAM” is uniquely designed to fit securely into
most window frames.
Each package contains 3 pieces of sturdy, durable foam enough
for an entire window.
Made of durable, flexible polyurethane foam contoured to fit
most windows.
Purchase individually or in a new convenient P.O.P. (Point of
Purchase) display box of 48, complete with UPC bar coding.
KEEP OUT UNWANTED WEATHER.
TRY THIS NEW VISCO WEATHERSEAL PRODUCT.
Now available by calling 1-800-628-9680, or in Rhode Island
call 831-1665, FAX: (401) 751-2720.
• Reduces Vibration
• Protects Window Sills
• Saves Energy
• Improves Air Conditioning
• Keeps Insects Out
• Makes Installation A Snap
Throw Away Your Old Rags & Duct Tape!
   STEP 1            STEP 2              STEP 3
window AIR CONDITIONINGVISCO
WEATHER SEAL PRODUCTS
E-Z FIT
Air Conditioner Replacement Panels
UNIVERSAL FIT